STANDARD FEES & CHARGES — LANDLORDS

Initial charges without VAT inc VAT
Tenancy agreement addendums / change of date £50.00 £60.00
Preparation of inventory — managed properties Included with let fee
Preparation of inventory — tenant introduction £150 up to 3 beds / £180.00

price on application

on larger properties

+ VAT

Tenant referencing and Right to Rent checks (per tenant) £65.00 £78.00
Fee for the on-going management of a deposit and complying with the legal requirements of the Deposit Protection £50.00 £60.00
Scheme (DPS) on your behalf. Chargeable every 12 months or part thereof on the tenancy anniversary date
To process a claim with the DPS where we provide Full Management £50.00 £60.00

To process a claim on your behalf with the DPS where we do not provide Full Management

10% of claim,

12% of claim,

minimum fee £50.00  minimum fee £60.00
Facilitating the transfer of your tenant’s deposit to you where we have been previously holding and £50.00 £60.00
protecting it in the DPS
Tenancy Extension or Rent Review Service Fee (Inc. Service of Section 13 Notice) £250.00 £300.00
Fee to negotiate and process a “Change of Sharer” to include tenancy agreement preparation £250.00 £300.00
(Tenant Introduction Service)
Fee for transferring rent and other payments to a Non-UK Bank Account charged per transaction £25.00 £30.00
Annual statement of income and expenditure £55.00 £66.00
Quarterly tax submission for non-UK residents with no HMRC approval £100.00 per quarter £120.00 per quarter
Annual tax declaration for non-UK resident with HMRC approval £40.00 £48.00
Annual statutory landlord rental income notification on HMRC £15.00 £18.00
Copy statements (each month’s statement, or part thereof) - per request £25.00 £30.00
Additional property visits, price per visit £125.00 £150.00
Repairs (Full Management only). When the net cost of works exceeds £750.00 + VAT and an Varied
estimate is necessary - based on the total net invoice of works
Arrange redecoration/refurbishment (Full Management only) - based on the total net invoice of works Varied
To obtain an estimate of works for redecoration or refurbishment. (This will be deducted from our Varied
final fee if you decide to proceed)
Court attendances - per day or part thereof £200.00 £240.00
Service of Section 21 possession Notice or Notice to Quit £175.00 £210.00
Service of Section 8 possession Notice £175.00 £210.00
Legionella Risk Assessment POA
Empty Care £75.00 £90.00
Gas Safety Record £80.00 £96.00
Additional Work at an hourly rate e.g. Serving notices/attending contractor appointments £20.00 per hour £24.00 per hour
EPC — Energy Performance Certificate £80.00 £96.00
EICR — Electrical Safety Record * up to a 4 bedroom property £150.00 £180.00

a fee on the same basis as set out in this Agreement for Tenant Introduction.

A tenancy where at least one of the original tenants or approved sharers of the
property remains in occupation will be treated as a continuation or renewal of
the original tenancy for the purposes of this Agreement.

INTRODUCTION OF NEW TENANT AND
CHANGE OF SHARERS

If a tenant we have introduced, or an approved sharer with that tenant,
introduces another tenant to the property or to another property, you will incur

December 2023






